





Parts Breakdown

AF631

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	922232-8	H.S.H. BOLT M5X20, JS3200	4
2	414957-3	COVER, AN451	1
3	415235-4	MUFFLER, AN451	1
4	258018-7	SPRING PIN 2.5-9, JR3000V-T2	2
5	151456-1	TOP CAP COMPLETE, AF631	1
6	261093-4	URETHANE WASHER 32, AN451	1
7	421399-4	CUSHION R, AN451	1
8	213416-2	O RING 26, AN451	1
9	213462-5	O RING 33, AN451	1
10	414935-3	MAIN VALVE, AN451	1
11	213424-3	O RING 27, AN451	1
12	213423-5	O RING 30, AN451	1
13	213665-1	O RING 56, AN451	1
14	233038-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 5, AN451	4
15	316380-7	SUB VALVE, AN451	1
16	213558-2	O RING 42, LS1211	1
17	421400-5	VALVE SHEET, AN451	1
18	213604-1	O RING 50, 6911D	1
18	213656-2	O RING 53, AN451	1
19	316379-2	CYLINDER, AF631	1
20	213706-3	O RING 67, AN8300	1
21	213613-0	O RING 45, AF631	1
22	213475-6	O RING 34, AN451	1
23	150545-9	DRIVER CPL., AF631	1
24	421491-6	CUSHION F, AN451	1
25	150617-0	DOOR, AF631	1
26	256756-5	PIN 4-30, AF631	1
27	311977-7	DOOR PUSHER, AF631	1
28	213035-4	O RING 8, AF631	1
29	233129-9	COMPRESSION SPRING	1
30	265973-6	H.S.H.BOLT M5X20, AG125	4
31	310025-9	DRIVER GUIDE, AF631	1
31	310032-2	DRIVER GUIDE, AF631	1
32	344213-6	DRIVER PLATE, AF631	1
33	442108-8	DRIVER GUIDE GASKET, AF631	1
34	951072-7	SPRING PIN 3-24, AN451	1
35	258004-8	SPRING PIN 2.5-16, 420S	1
36	258004-8	SPRING PIN 2.5-16, 420S	1
37	213218-6	O RING 16, AF502	1
38	322530-4	TRIGGER VALVE STEM, AN451	1
39	233035-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 3, AN451	1
39	233425-5	COMPRESSION SPRING 3, AN451	1
40	322531-2	PILOT VALVE, AN451	1
41	951072-7	SPRING PIN 3-24, AN451	1
42	258020-0	SPRING PIN 2.5-22, AF502	2
43	857818-8	NAME PLATE, AF631	1
44	442109-6	TOP CAP GASKET, AN451	1
45	150972-0	HOUSING COMPLETE, AF631	1
45	150972-0	HOUSING COMPLETE, AF631	1
46	442110-1	INLET CAP GASKET, AN451	1
47	413054-2	INLET FILTER, AN451	1
48	150975-4	INLET CAP COMPLETE, AF631	1
49	286219-7	CAP 12, AF502	1
51	931202-6	HEX NUT M5, HR2410	1
52	922242-5	H.S.H. BOLT M5X25, AF502	2
53	343879-9	HOLDER, AN451	1
54	213030-4	O RING 8, AN451	1
55	213028-1	O RING 2, AF502	1
55	213957-8	O RING 2, AN451	1
56	213028-1	O RING 2, AF502	1
56	213957-8	O RING 2, AN451	1
57	322380-7	TRIGGER VALVE CASE, AN451	1
58	344258-4	IDLER, AN451-T2	1
59	165133-9	TRIGGER, AN451-T2	1



Parts Breakdown

AF631

60	233036-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 5, AF631	1
61	311895-9	CHANGE LEVER, AF631	1
62	213009-5	O RING 4, AF501	1
63	344211-0	ORIFICE , AF631	1
64	265373-0	H.S.H.BOLT M4X8, AF631	1
65	344217-8	GUIDE PLATE, RP1101	1
66	266075-1	H.S.H.BOLT M5X6, AF631	1
67	331465-8	MAGAZINE, AF631	1
68	931102-0	HEX NUT M4, 2711	1
69	268001-6	PIN 5, AF631	1
70	415668-3	MAGAZINE CAP, AF631	1
71	231311-4	COMP. SPRING 7, 6043D	1
72	262534-3	RUBBER SLEEVE 4, AF631	1
73	266074-3	H.S.H.BOLT M4X8, AF631	1
74	266076-9	H.S.H.BOLT M5X10, AF631	1
75	265040-7	.P.H. SCREW M3X4, 9032	1
76	941002-6	F. WASHER 3, 4312	1
77	256833-3	ROD 3, AF631	1
78	256834-1	ROD 4, AF631	1
79	151455-3	PUSHER COVER, AF631	1
80	344218-6	STOP PLATE, AF631	1
81	262533-5	URETHANE SLEEVE 3, AF631	2
82	256440-2	PIN 2-4, AF631	1
83	344214-4	MAGAZINE RAIL, AF631	1
84	344215-2	PUSHER, AF631	1
85	262534-3	RUBBER SLEEVE 4, AF631	1
86	233127-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 7, 9526PB	1
87	311896-7	ADJUSTER, AF631	1
88	265430-4	HEX BOLT M5, AF631	1
89	165147-8	SLIDER, AF631	1
90	165168-0	N/A	1
91	165114-3	CONTACT ARM, AF631	1
92	233128-1	COMP. SPRING 7, AF631	1
93	152485-7	N/A	1
94	344212-8	SPRING CASE, AF631	1
95	265373-0	H.S.H.BOLT M4X8, AF631	2
96	951060-4	SPRING PIN 3-14, 3707FC	1
97	163375-9	LATCH, AF631	1
98	951072-7	SPRING PIN 3-24, AN451	1
1,001	181434-7	OIL SUPPLY 30CC, AF502	1
1,002	421508-5	NOSE CAP, AF631	1
1,005	783202-0	HEX WRENCH 4, JR3000V	1
1,006	322800-1	CONTACT TOP, AF631	1
1,007	192517-8	SAFETY GOGGLE, AN611	1
1,007	195246-2	N/A	1
1,008	824490-1	PLASTIC CARRYING CASE, AN611	1